
KNSB Marathon Inline Cup  1
Cup 1 - Nijeveen 4-5-2024

VrouwenVoorlopig

Vrouwen

pos nr naam grp pnt

Voorlopig

rnd

1 Lianne van Loon 30,1179 7

2 Patricia Koot 27351 7

3 Sofia Schilder 25393 7

4 Janne Berkhout 23352 7

5 Lisanne Buurman 21132 7

6 Bente Kerkhoff 19280 7

7 Beau Wagemaker 17117 7

8 Esther Kiel 15349 7

9 Viviana Rodriguez Rojas 13118 7

10 Pien van den Bos 11195 7

11 Tessa Snoek 10379 7

12 Olin Verhoog 9220 7

VrouwenTransponders

nr naam

Niet gedetecteerd

transponder
Demi Benschop GC-482821

Denice Nieuwenhuis HR-5895639

Viviana Rodriguez Rojas RK-09279118

Lisan van der Linde KS-64996254

Bente Kerkhoff PN-35144280

Junioren Vrouwen

pos nr naam grp pnt

Voorlopig

rnd

Lianne van Loon179 7

Patricia Koot351 7

1 Sofia Schilder 30,1393 7

Janne Berkhout352 7

Lisanne Buurman132 7

Bente Kerkhoff280 7

Beau Wagemaker117 7

4-5-2024 15:46:08 1 van 17rnd 30km 00:53:55uur (gem. 462,1sec) 33,5km/h



Cup 1 - Nijeveen 4-5-2024

Vrouwen

KNSB Marathon Inline Cup  1

pos nr naam woonplaats sponsor grp pnt

Voorlopig

rnd
1 Lianne van Loon Heerenveen Doubleff 30,1179 7

2 Patricia Koot Sassenheim HABOVO 27351 7

3 Sofia Schilder Hoogwoud Van Ramshorst Renault 25393 7

4 Janne Berkhout Hauwert 23352 7

5 Lisanne Buurman Reeuwijk Bemmel - Frisian Seeds 21132 7

6 Bente Kerkhoff Heerenveen Atom Skates 19280 7

7 Beau Wagemaker Hoogkarspel Team A6.NL/MNF 17117 7

8 Esther Kiel Heerenveen BDM-BTZ 15349 7

9 Viviana Rodriguez Rojas Veenendaal 21adventures.nl 13118 7

10 Pien van den Bos Oostknollendam 11195 7

11 Tessa Snoek Abcoude Mastermind 10379 7

12 Olin Verhoog Zoeterwoude OCRE 9220 7

13 Kaat van Steekelenburg s-Hertogenbosch 8353 7

14 Demi Benschop Montfoort Team Bemmel - Frisian Seeds 71 7

15 Lisan van der Linde Wanneperveen 6254 7

16 Demi Huiden Amersfoort Team Bemmel - Frisian Seeds 5166 7

17 Iris Tiben Medemblik A6.nl/MNF 4116 7

18 Thirza Gorkink Vaassen Team A6.nl / MNF 352 7

19 Hilde Houtzager Waddinxveen 2253 7

20 Nerena van Vuuren Maasland Brun sport 1303 6

4-5-2024 15:46:09 1 van 17rnd 30km 00:53:55uur (gem. 462,1sec) 33,5km/h



Cup 1 - Nijeveen 4-5-2024

Vrouwen

KNSB Marathon Inline Cup Jongeren 

pos nr naam woonplaats sponsor grp pnt

Voorlopig

rnd
Lianne van Loon Heerenveen Doubleff179 7

Patricia Koot Sassenheim HABOVO351 7

1 Sofia Schilder Hoogwoud Van Ramshorst Renault 30,1393 7

Janne Berkhout Hauwert352 7

Lisanne Buurman Reeuwijk Bemmel - Frisian Seeds132 7

Bente Kerkhoff Heerenveen Atom Skates280 7

Beau Wagemaker Hoogkarspel Team A6.NL/MNF117 7

Esther Kiel Heerenveen BDM-BTZ349 7

Viviana Rodriguez Rojas Veenendaal 21adventures.nl118 7

Pien van den Bos Oostknollendam195 7

Tessa Snoek Abcoude Mastermind379 7

Olin Verhoog Zoeterwoude OCRE220 7

Kaat van Steekelenburg s-Hertogenbosch353 7

Demi Benschop Montfoort Team Bemmel - Frisian Seeds1 7

Lisan van der Linde Wanneperveen254 7

Demi Huiden Amersfoort Team Bemmel - Frisian Seeds166 7

Iris Tiben Medemblik A6.nl/MNF116 7

Thirza Gorkink Vaassen Team A6.nl / MNF52 7

Hilde Houtzager Waddinxveen253 7

Nerena van Vuuren Maasland Brun sport303 6

4-5-2024 15:46:10 1 van 17rnd 30km 00:53:55uur (gem. 462,1sec) 33,5km/h



Cup 1 - Nijeveen 4-5-2024

Vrouwen

KNSB Marathon Inline Cup  1

Transponders

nr naam woonplaats sponsor

Niet gedetecteerd

transponder
Demi Benschop GC-482821 Montfoort Team Bemmel - Frisian Seeds

Denice Nieuwenhuis HR-5895639 Grafhorst Habovo

Viviana Rodriguez Rojas RK-09279118 Veenendaal 21adventures.nl

Lisan van der Linde KS-64996254 Wanneperveen

Bente Kerkhoff PN-35144280 Heerenveen Atom Skates

4-5-2024 15:46:13 1 van 1



Cup 1 - Nijeveen 4-5-2024

Vrouwen

KNSB Marathon Inline Cup  1

pos nr naam rnd Groep

Transponderprint

Tijd SnelsteLaatste
1 Lianne van Loon 7 0179 53:55.573 7:05.0607:18.753

2 Patricia Koot 7 0351 55:00.153 7:07.9928:09.113

3 Sofia Schilder 7 0393 55:00.179 7:08.1808:09.310

4 Janne Berkhout 7 0352 55:00.287 7:05.5438:09.354

5 Lisanne Buurman 7 0132 55:00.448 7:05.2678:09.258

6 Bente Kerkhoff 7 0280 55:00.508 7:05.6078:09.831

7 Beau Wagemaker 7 0117 55:00.532 7:05.1118:09.428

8 Esther Kiel 7 0349 55:00.667 7:05.2638:09.910

9 Viviana Rodriguez Rojas 7 0118 55:00.773 7:05.3078:09.485

10 Pien van den Bos 7 0195 55:00.861 7:05.3228:09.486

11 Tessa Snoek 7 0379 55:01.299 7:05.2658:10.973

12 Olin Verhoog 7 0220 55:28.463 7:05.3518:12.730

13 Kaat van Steekelenburg 7 0353 55:28.646 7:05.2828:13.170

14 Demi Benschop 7 01 55:28.831 7:05.3118:13.272

15 Lisan van der Linde 7 0254 55:29.757 7:06.4518:14.395

16 Demi Huiden 7 0166 56:30.582 7:05.3729:12.382

17 Iris Tiben 7 0116 57:38.549 7:10.7858:55.177

18 Thirza Gorkink 7 052 59:30.533 7:54.1698:56.525

19 Hilde Houtzager 7 0253 59:30.958 7:54.2508:57.102

20 Nerena van Vuuren 6 0303 57:38.674 9:10.1429:11.317

21 Denice Nieuwenhuis 5 039 41:25.167 7:53.9428:48.409

22 Lianne van Gammeren 3 0363 24:52.145 7:54.2228:58.118

23 Esther Korenberg 1 0417 9:11.565 9:10.7279:10.727

4-5-2024 15:46:13 1 van 17rnd 30km 00:53:55uur (gem. 462,1sec) 33,5km/h


